
7th March 2026, 5:40pm

 ITALY VS ENGLAND
 Rome | Stadio Olimpico

Sector           Full Price        10% Promo         Savings

CURVE
DISTINTI
TEVERE
TEVERE CENTRALE
TEVERE TOP 
TEVERE VIP
MONTE MARIO
MONTE MARIO TOP
MONTE MARIO VIP

50,29€
66,34€
103,79€
135,89€
162,64€
182,04€
135,89€
194,74€
205,44€

47,00€
60,00€
92,00€
119,00€
141,00€
      -
119,00€
168,00€
      -

3,29€
6,34€
11,79€
16,89€
21,64€

16,89€
26,74€

The prices include service fees (€4 including VAT per ticket).

PDF Tickets
To book and purchase tickets, please send an email to the following address: 

fao-staff-coop@fao.org, providing the following details (1 set of details for each
group of 4 people):

Last name and first name
Place and date of birth

Kindly note that FAO Staff Coop is in no way responsible for services provided by third parties, who respond directly to clients.

LinkMap ticket availability:  Sport.TicketOne.it Biglietti - Tickets 
 

https://sport.ticketone.it/seatmap/51706/90600336/italia-vs-inghilterra-six-nations-2026
https://sport.ticketone.it/seatmap/51706/90600336/italia-vs-inghilterra-six-nations-2026
https://sport.ticketone.it/seatmap/51706/90600336/italia-vs-inghilterra-six-nations-2026

