

7th March 2026, 5:40pm

ITALY VS ENGLAND

Rome | Stadio Olimpico

LinkMap ticket availability: <u>Sport.TicketOne.it Biglietti - Tickets</u>

Sector	Full Price	10% Promo	Savings
CLIDVE	E0 20£	47.006	2 205
CURVE	50,29€	47,00€	3,29€
DISTINTI	66,34€	60,00€	6,34€
TEVERE	103,79€	92,00€	11,79€
TEVERE CENTRALE	135,89€	119,00€	16,89€
TEVERE TOP	162,64€	141,00€	21,64€
TEVERE VIP	182,04€	-	
MONTE MARIO	135,89€	119,00€	16,89€
MONTE MARIO TOP	194,74€	168,00€	26,74€
MONTE MARIO VIP	205,44€	-	

The prices include service fees (€4 including VAT per ticket).

PDF Tickets

To book and purchase tickets, please send an email to the following address: **fao-staff-coop@fao.org**, providing the following details (1 set of details for each group of 4 people):

Last name and first name Place and date of birth





